
Government of 

SINDH REVENUE BOARD  
With 

Shaheen Complex, 6th Floor, M.R Kiyani Road, Karachi. 
www.srb.gos.pk  ar  

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

Sindh Revenue Board invites Bids from registered Contractors having NTN, STRN and SNTN with sufficient experience of 
doing work of construction and refurbishment, on turnkey basis in Karachi, Sindh. 

The work of refurbishment at 9th Floor of Shaheen Complex Building , M. R Kiyani, Road, Karachi needs to be done, on the 
fast track basis, including redesigning interior space, tiling, wiring (networking, Fiber optic connectivity with Data Centre 
telephone and electricity), false ceiling, bathroom renovation (and partitioning to house for 145 officers and staffs in an office 
space measuring approx.. 4,995 sq ft. Interested firms having sufficient experience in the field and registered with SRB may get 
bidding document for technical and financial bid and provide information about the key technical persons, details of such 
projects undertaken, skilled staff bio data/CV, and declaration that the firms have never been blacklisted, performance 
certificate and the undertaking that they have wherewithal to do their work in reasonable time frame. 

All information submitted should be supported by relevant documents, letters and satisfactory completion certification from 
previous similar projects, NTN, STRN and SNTN certificates etc. please note that any information provided without relevant 
documents may render the bid unacceptable. 

All bids should be submitted in single package containing one envelope under Single stage — Two envelope procedure 
specified in SPPRA rules, 2010. 

A pre-bid conference shall be held in the Conference Room of Sindh Revenue Board office, at 10:00 a.m. on 18-09-2014. The 
bids may be submitted up to 10:00 am on 29-09-2014. The bids/offers will be opened at 11:00 am on 29-09-2014 in the 
presence of representative of bidding firms at Head Office of "Sindh Revenue Board, 6th Floor, Shaheen Complex Building, 
M.R Kiyani Road, Karachi. SRB encourages firms to visit the office premises before submission of bids. 

Interested parties may obtain Bidding Documents from the office of Sindh Revenue Board, 6th Floor Shaheen Complex 
Building Karachi at the cost of Rs. 1000.00 (Non-refundable) payable through Pay Order in favor of Sindh Revenue Board 
along with an application of "Issuance of Tender Document" and a photo copy of FBR, SRB and PEC registration certificate, 
any time during office hours from 09:00 am to 5:00 pm on working days. 

The bids shall be submitted along with earnest money equal to 5% of the bid amount in form of Pay Order in favor of Sindh 
Revenue Board. 

Every bidder is required to sign an integrity pledge with Sindh Revenue Board undertaking that he will not be involved in any 
corruption or corrupt practices. 

   

Deputy Commissioner (F&A) 

      

9uttat9 Rev (.4 we jo 7)&41tie 

   

Phone No.: 021-99217800 
Fax No.: 021-9971534 

Email: ds.finance@srb.gos.pk  
akber.rizvi@srb.gos.pk  

 

     

      


	Page 1

